

CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 11/13/2012

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on this certificate does not confer rights to the certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s).

PRODUCER	NAME: Leslie Saunders					
TWIW Insurance Services LLC - #0E52073	PHONE (A/C, No, Ext); (805) 585-6173 FAX (A/C, No): (805) 585-6273					
196 S. Fir Street	E-MAIL ADDRESS: 1saunders@twiw.com					
PO Box 1388	INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE	NAIC #				
Ventura CA 93002-1388	INSURER A :Nonprofits' Insurance Alliance					
INSURED	INSURER B: Admiral Ins Co	24856				
	INSURER C:					
Casa Pacifica Centers for Children & Families	INSURER D:					
1722 South Lewis Road	INSURER E :					
Camarillo CA 93012-8520	INSURER F:					

COVERAGES CERTIFICATE NUMBER:12-13 GL/AUTO/UMB/E&O

REVISION NUMBER:

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS, EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS.

IN SR L TR	TYPE OF INSURANCE	ADDL SI		POLICY EFF (MM/DD/YYYY)	POLICY EXP (MM/DD/YYYY)	LIMITS
	X COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY					EACH OCCURRENCE \$ 1,000,000 DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (Ea occurrence) \$ 500,000
A	CLAIMS-MADE X OCCUR		2012-03300-NPO	11/1/2012	11/1/2013	MED EXP (Any one person) \$ 20,000
	X Incl Social Services					PERSONAL & ADV INJURY \$ 1,000,000
	X Professional Liability					GENERAL AGGREGATE \$ 3,000,000
	GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER:					PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG \$ 3,000,000
	X POLICY PRO- JECT LOC					\$
	AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY					COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (Ea accident) \$ 1,000,000
A	X ANY AUTO					BODILY INJURY (Per person) \$
	ALL OWNED SCHEDULED AUTOS		2012-03300-NPO	11/1/2012	11/1/2013	BODILY INJURY (Per accident) \$
	X HIRED AUTOS X NON-OWNED AUTOS			Ì		PROPERTY DAMAGE (Per accident) \$
						Uninsured motorist combined \$ 1,000,000
	X UMBRELLA LIAB X OCCUR					EACH OCCURRENCE \$ 10,000,000
A	EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE					AGGREGATE \$ 10,000,000
	DED X RETENTION\$ 10,000		2012-03300-UMB-NPO	11/1/2012	11/1/2013	<u> </u>
	WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY					WC STATU- OTH- TORY LIMITS ER
	ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED?	MRER EXCLUDED?				E.L. EACH ACCIDENT \$
	(Mandatory in NH)		atory in NH)			E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE \$
	If yes, describe under DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below					E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT \$
В	MEDICAL PROFESSIONAL		E00000268309	11/1/2012	11/1/2013	PER CLAIM \$1,000,000
	LIABILITY - CLAIMS MADE		RETRO DATE 10/5/2004			AGGREGATE \$3,000,000
	l .					

DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES [Attach ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, If more space is required]
GL: Certificate holder is additional insured as respects to operations of the named insured, per the attached CG2026 0704. Attached additional insured endorsement CG2026 0704 applies only when required by written contracts during the policy term.

•	_		 •	$\boldsymbol{\neg}$	TE	 〜	_	u	_	ıv

CANCELLATION

County of Santa Barbara Dept. of Alcohol, Drug and Mental Health 300 N. San Antonio Rd., Bldg 3 Santa Barbara, CA 93110 SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.

AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE

Judy Diaz, ARM/LESLIS

Judy Dia

ACORD 25 (2010/05)

© 1988-2010 ACORD CORPORATION. All rights reserved.

		·	

POLICY NUMBER: 2011-03300-NPO

COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY CG 20 26 07 04

THIS ENDORSEMENT CHANGES THE POLICY. PLEASE READ IT CAREFULLY.

ADDITIONAL INSURED – DESIGNATED PERSON OR ORGANIZATION

This endorsement modifies insurance provided under the following:

COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY COVERAGE PART

Name Of Additional Insured Person(s) Or Organization(s)

SCHEDULE

Any person or organization that you are required to add as an additional insured on this policy, under a written contract or agreement currently in effect, or becoming effective during the term of this policy. The additional insured status will not be afforded with respect to liability ansing out of or related to your activities as a real estate manager for that person or organization.

Information required to complete this Schedule, if not shown above, will be shown in the Declarations.

Section II - Who Is An Insured is emended to Include as an additional insured the person(s) or organization(s) shown in the Schedule, but only with respect to liability for "bodity injury", "property damage" or "personal and advertising injury" caused, in whole or in part, by your acts or omissions or the acts or omissions of those acting on your behalf:

- A. In the performance of your ongoing operations; or
- B. In connection with your premises owned by or reated to you.



CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 12/13/2012

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on this certificate does not confer rights to the certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s).

PRODUCER 0726293	1-415-546-9300	CONTACT NAME:		
Arthur J. Gallagher & C	Co. Alifornia, Inc., License #0726293	PHONE (A/C, No, Ext):	FAX (A/C, No):	
One Market Plaza, Spear Suite 200	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	E-MAIL ADDRESS:		
San Francisco, CA 94105	i	INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERA	GE	NAIC#
Susan Blankenburg		INSURER A: NonProfits United Worker	s' Compensation	
INSURED		INSURER B: SAFETY NATL CAS CORP		15105
Casa Pacifica Centers f	for Children and Families	INSURER C:		
1722 S Lewis Road		INSURER D:		
Camarillo, CA 93012		INSURER E :		
-		INSURER F:		
COVERACES	CERTIFICATE MUMINIER, 306/4700	DEVICION	MIRADED.	

Casa Pacifica Centers for Children and Families						INSURER C:					
172	2 S Lewis Road				INSURER D :						
Camarillo, CA 93012						INSURER E:					
					INSURE	RF;					
				NUMBER: 30644799				REVISION NUMBER:			
IN CE	IIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIE DICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY F ERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY (CLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH	EQUIF PERT POLI	REME AIN, CIES.	NT, TERM OR CONDITION THE INSURANCE AFFORDI LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE	OF AN' ED BY	Y CONTRACT THE POLICIES	OR OTHER I S DESCRIBEI	DOCUMENT WITH RESPEC	CT TO I	WHICH THIS	
INSR LTR	TYPE OF INSURANCE	ADDI	Sühr Wyd	POLICY NUMBER		POLICY EFF (MM/DD/YYYY)	POLICY EXP (MM/DD/YYYY)	LIMIT	S		
	GENERAL LIABILITY	T						EACH OCCURRENCE	\$		
	COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY							DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (Ea occurrence)	\$		
	CLAIMS-MADE OCCUR		ļ					MED EXP (Any one person)	\$		
				TO THE TANK	इर 7 त	480		PERSONAL & ADV INJURY	\$		
				RECEI	V H	ا السادسا		GENERAL AGGREGATE	\$		
	GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER:							PRODUCTS - COMPIOP AGG	\$		
	POLICY PRO- JECT LOC			1/N 9-	· REL'	h l			\$		
	AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY			JIM. B	77.8			COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (Ea accident)	5		
	ANY AUTO							BODILY INJURY (Per person)	\$		
	ALL OWNED SCHEDULED AUTOS							BODILY INJURY (Per accident)	\$		
	HIRED AUTOS NON-OWNED AUTOS			المعادد المرود الومامي و				PROPERTY DAMAGE (Per accident)	\$		
									\$		
	UMBRELLA LIAB OCCUR							EACH OCCURRENCE	\$		
	EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MAD	Ε						AGGREGATE	\$		
	DED RETENTION \$								\$		
A	WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY	.		NPU - WCG 001-2013		01/01/13	01/01/14	WC STATU- X OTH- TORY LIMITS X ER		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED?	N/A						E.L. EACH ACCIDENT	\$ 500	,000	
(Mandatory in NH)		٠, ١, ١, ١, ١	1					E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE	\$ 500	,000	
If yes, describe under DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below							E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT	\$ 500			
В	Excess Wokers' Comp			SP 4047536		01/01/13	01/01/14	Limit Per Occ.		000,000	
								E.L. Per Occ & Agg	2,000	0,000	
]					SIR 500,000			
DES	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (Attach ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schodule, if more space is required)										
CE	RTIFICATE HOLDER				CAN	CELLATION					
Dep	County of Santa Barbara Dept of ADMHS, Building 3 Contract Administration					SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.					
300	N San Antonio Rd				AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE						
San	ta Barbara, CA 93110	yet theyby									

© 1988-2010 ACORD CORPORATION. All rights reserved.

ACORD 25 (2010/05) deepasan 30644799